Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lara Sinclair-Banks - (976894) - Market Harborough SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.73
1:02.96
1:03.05
1:03.25
1:03.35
1:03.58
1:03.80
1:04.17
1:04.27
1:04.28
1:04.28
1:04.34
1:04.63
1:04.85
1:05.35
1:05.44
1:05.82
1:05.84
1:05.94
1:06.92
1:11.10
1:12.81
1:16.38

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

560
554
551
546
543
537
532
523
520
520
520
519
512
506
495
493
484
484
482
461
384
358
310

WA Pts

Round

I I T I I I I T

-n

I T T T T I I T I mMm T

Round

Date

25/02/17
08/07/17
30/01/16
25/03/17
25/02/17
01/04/18
07/07/18
11/04/15
22/10/16
30/01/16
11/02/18
22/10/16
25/038/17
11/02/18
27/06/15
08/02/15
17/12/16
06/06/15
16/05/15
15/06/14
01/03/14
22/12/113

18/05/13

Date

Meet

NASA 2017 County Championships

Northampton 2017 Long Course Summer Festival
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

NASA 2017 County Championships

Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open
Northampton Swimming Club 2018 LC Summer Festival
Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Corby 2nd Annual LC Open Meet

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
NASA 2018 County Championships

Corby 2nd Annual LC Open Meet

Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

NASA 2018 County Championships

ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships

Derventio Excel February Festival

Northampton Winter Festival

Midlands Championships 2015

Northampton Spring Festival

Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet

Northampton Spring Meet 2013

Meet

Venue

Corby
Corby
Loughborough
Corby
Corby
London
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Loughborough
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Sunderland
Sheffield
Corby
Coventry
Corby
Coventry
Corby
Sheffield

Corby

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Corby
Northampton
Leic Peng
Corby

Corby
Northampton

Northampton

Corby

Leic Peng
Northampton
Corby

Corby

Northampton

Corby

Leic Peng
Leic Peng
Leic Peng

Leic Peng

Club Swam Under

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:03.80
1:03.58
1:04.85
1:04.28
1:02.96
1:04.63
1:03.25
1:02.73
1:03.35
1:05.82
1:04.34
1:04.27
1:03.05
1:04.28
1:05.35
1:05.84
1:05.94
1:04.17
1:05.44
1:06.92
1:11.10
1:12.81
1:16.38

Copyright 2024

537
506
520
554
512
546
560
543
484
519
520
551

523
493
461
384
358
310

I I =

-n

r r T T I I I T I T m I

07/07/18
01/04/18
11/02/18
11/02/18
08/07/17
25/03/17
25/03/17
25/02/17
25/02/17
17/12/16
22/10/16
22/10/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
27/06/15
06/06/15
16/05/15
11/04/15
08/02/15
15/06/14
01/03/14
22/12/113

18/05/13

Northampton Swimming Club 2018 LC Summer Festival
Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open
NASA 2018 County Championships

NASA 2018 County Championships

Northampton 2017 Long Course Summer Festival
Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

NASA 2017 County Championships

NASA 2017 County Championships

Northampton Winter Festival

Corby 2nd Annual LC Open Meet

Corby 2nd Annual LC Open Meet

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships

Midlands Championships 2015

Northampton Spring Festival

Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Derventio Excel February Festival

Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet

Northampton Spring Meet 2013

Corby
London
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Loughborough
Loughborough
Sunderland
Coventry
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Corby
Sheffield

Corby

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Leic Peng

Leic Peng

Leic Peng
Leic Peng
Leic Peng

Leic Peng

Page 2/2
3
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



