## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Lara Sinclair-Banks - (976894) - Market Harborough SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.73	560	F	25/02/17	NASA 2017 County Championships	Corby	Corby	1
1:02.96	554	Н	08/07/17	Northampton 2017 Long Course Summer Festival	Corby	Northampton	3
1:03.05	551	F	30/01/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Loughborough	Leic Peng	1
1:03.25	546	Н	25/03/17	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Corby	3
1:03.35	543	Н	25/02/17	NASA 2017 County Championships	Corby	Corby	1
1:03.58	537	Н	01/04/18	Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open	London	Northampton	1
1:03.80	532	Н	07/07/18	Northampton Swimming Club 2018 LC Summer Festival	Corby	Northampton	3
1:04.17	523	Н	11/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield		1
1:04.27	520	Н	22/10/16	Corby 2nd Annual LC Open Meet	Corby	Corby	3
1:04.28	520	Н	30/01/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Loughborough	Leic Peng	1
1:04.28	520	Н	11/02/18	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:04.34	519	F	22/10/16	Corby 2nd Annual LC Open Meet	Corby	Corby	3
1:04.63	512	F	25/03/17	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Corby	3
1:04.85	506	F	11/02/18	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:05.35	495	Н	27/06/15	ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships	Sunderland		1
1:05.44	493	Н	08/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
1:05.82	484	Н	17/12/16	Northampton Winter Festival	Corby	Corby	3
1:05.84	484	Н	06/06/15	Midlands Championships 2015	Coventry		1
1:05.94	482	Н	16/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby		1
1:06.92	461	Н	15/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry	Leic Peng	1
1:11.10	384	Н	01/03/14	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Corby	Leic Peng	1
1:12.81	358	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Leic Peng	1
1:16.38	310	Н	18/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Leic Peng	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 2024 Power						Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:03.80	532	Н	07/07/18	Northampton Swimming Club 2018 LC Summer Festival	Corby	Northampton	3
1:03.58	537	Н	01/04/18	Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open	London	Northampton	1
1:04.85	506	F	11/02/18	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:04.28	520	Н	11/02/18	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:02.96	554	Н	08/07/17	Northampton 2017 Long Course Summer Festival	Corby	Northampton	3
1:04.63	512	F	25/03/17	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Corby	3
1:03.25	546	Н	25/03/17	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Corby	3
1:02.73	560	F	25/02/17	NASA 2017 County Championships	Corby	Corby	1
1:03.35	543	Н	25/02/17	NASA 2017 County Championships	Corby	Corby	1
1:05.82	484	Н	17/12/16	Northampton Winter Festival	Corby	Corby	3
1:04.34	519	F	22/10/16	Corby 2nd Annual LC Open Meet	Corby	Corby	3
1:04.27	520	Н	22/10/16	Corby 2nd Annual LC Open Meet	Corby	Corby	3
1:03.05	551	F	30/01/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Loughborough	Leic Peng	1
1:04.28	520	Н	30/01/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Loughborough	Leic Peng	1
1:05.35	495	Н	27/06/15	ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships	Sunderland		1
1:05.84	484	Н	06/06/15	Midlands Championships 2015	Coventry		1
1:05.94	482	Н	16/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby		1
1:04.17	523	Н	11/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield		1
1:05.44	493	Н	08/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
1:06.92	461	Н	15/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry	Leic Peng	1
1:11.10	384	Н	01/03/14	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Corby	Leic Peng	1
1:12.81	358	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Leic Peng	1
1:16.38	310	Н	18/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Leic Peng	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS